
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

30 
10 
89 
26 
25 

614 
4 

37 

Name 

Michael Kopecky 
David Lee 
Cory Miller 
Mike Coleman 
Steven Coleman 
William Pollard 
Paul Martin 
Joanne Lemmons 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1971 Porsche 914 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite Mk I 
1959 Austin Healey Sprite 
1972 MG Midget 
1972 MG Midget 
1974 Porsche 914 
1970 MG Roadster 
1963 Morris Mini 

Color 

Yellow/Orange 
White 
Blue 
Black Tulip 
Black Tulip 
Yellow 
Black 
Green 

Class 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

CS 

Group 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Best Tm 

2:18.276 
2:25.348 
2:25.392 
2:25.554 
2:29.302 
2:30.976 
2:38.627 
2:42.868 

In Lap 

5 
2 
2 
2 
2 
4 
3 
4 

Total Tm 

11:36.624 
7:20.370 

10:08.020 
4:54.865 
5:02.191 

10:45.361 
11:15.253 
11:33.721 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 9/9/2023 9:50:56 AM 

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard 

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill 

Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Brad Balles Races & Driver School 

Group 2 

G2 - P & Q 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:35:25 

Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles 

9/9/2023 09:00 



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(30) Michael Kopecky 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(10) David Lee 
1 
2 
3 

 

(89) Cory Miller 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(26) Mike Coleman 
1 
2 

 

(25) Steven Coleman 
1 
2 

 

(614) William Pollard 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(4) Paul Martin 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(37) Joanne Lemmons 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:20.869 
2:19.443 
2:19.154 
2:18.644 
2:18.276 

2:29.093 
2:25.348 
2:25.928 

2:27.809 
2:25.392 
2:26.651 
2:25.406 

2:25.759 
2:25.554 

2:30.780 
2:29.302 

2:42.586 
2:33.383 
2:32.279 
2:30.976 

2:49.751 
2:42.947 
2:38.627 
2:38.981 

2:54.706 
2:47.487 
2:45.949 
2:42.868 

Diff 

+2.593 
+1.167 
+0.878 
+0.368 

+3.745 

+0.580 

+2.417 

+1.259 
+0.014 

+0.205 

+1.478 

+11.610 
+2.407 
+1.303 

+11.124 
+4.320 

+0.354 

+11.838 
+4.619 
+3.081 

Time of Day 

9:37:46.863 
9:40:06.306 
9:42:25.460 
9:44:44.104 
9:47:02.380 

9:37:54.850 
9:40:20.198 
9:42:46.126 

9:38:16.327 
9:40:41.719 
9:43:08.370 
9:45:33.776 

9:37:55.067 
9:40:20.621 

9:37:58.645 
9:40:27.947 

9:38:34.479 
9:41:07.862 
9:43:40.141 
9:46:11.117 

9:38:40.454 
9:41:23.401 
9:44:02.028 
9:46:41.009 

9:38:43.173 
9:41:30.660 
9:44:16.609 
9:46:59.477 
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Competitors Laps 

1 David Lee (10) 

2 Michael Kopecky (30) 

3 Steven Coleman (25) 

4 Mike Coleman (26) 

5 Joanne Lemmons (37) 

6 Cory Miller (89) 

7 Paul Martin (4) 

8 William Pollard (614) 
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