Brad Balles Races & Driver School

Sorted on best lap time

p 2			Eagles Canyon Race	way 2.750 r	niles				
P & Q			9/9/2023 09:00						
fying (1	0:00 Time) started a	at 9:35:25					C C	╸╸╸	
No.	Name	Vehicle-Year/Make/Model	Color	Class	Group	Best Tm	In Lap	Total Tm	
30	Michael Kopecky	1971 Porsche 914	Yellow/Orange	EP	2	2:18.276	5	11:36.624	
10	David Lee	1959 Austin Healey Sprite Mk I	White	FP	2	2:25.348	2	7:20.370	
89	Cory Miller	1959 Austin Healey Sprite	Blue	FP	2	2:25.392	2	10:08.020	
26	Mike Coleman	1972 MG Midget	Black Tulip	FP	2	2:25.554	2	4:54.865	
25	Steven Coleman	1972 MG Midget	Black Tulip	FP	2	2:29.302	2	5:02.191	
614	William Pollard	1974 Porsche 914	Yellow	EP	2	2:30.976	4	10:45.361	
4	Paul Martin	1970 MG Roadster	Black	FP	2	2:38.627	3	11:15.253	
37	Joanne Lemmons	1963 Morris Mini	Green	CS	2	2:42.868	4	11:33.721	
	No. 30 10 89 26 25 614 4	P & Q fying (10:00 Time) started a No. Name 30 Michael Kopecky 10 David Lee 89 Cory Miller 26 Mike Coleman 25 Steven Coleman 614 William Pollard 4 Paul Martin	P & Q fying (10:00 Time) started at 9:35:25 No. Name Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 30 Michael Kopecky 1971 Porsche 914 10 David Lee 1959 Austin Healey Sprite Mk I 89 Cory Miller 1959 Austin Healey Sprite 26 Mike Coleman 1972 MG Midget 25 Steven Coleman 1972 MG Midget 614 William Pollard 1974 Porsche 914 4 Paul Martin 1970 MG Roadster	P & Q fying (10:00 Time) started at 9:35:25 No. Name Vehicle-Year/Make/Model Color 30 Michael Kopecky 1971 Porsche 914 Yellow/Orange 10 David Lee 1959 Austin Healey Sprite Mk I White 89 Cory Miller 1959 Austin Healey Sprite Blue 26 Mike Coleman 1972 MG Midget Black Tulip 25 Steven Coleman 1972 MG Midget Black Tulip 614 William Pollard 1974 Porsche 914 Yellow 4 Paul Martin 1970 MG Roadster Black	P & Q 9/9/ fying (10:00 Time) started at 9:35:25 2000 No. Name Vehicle-Year/Make/Model Color Class 30 Michael Kopecky 1971 Porsche 914 Yellow/Orange EP 10 David Lee 1959 Austin Healey Sprite Mk I White PP 89 Cory Miller 1972 MG Midget Blue PP 26 Mike Coleman 1972 MG Midget Black Tulip PP 25 Steven Coleman 1972 MG Midget Black Tulip PP 614 William Pollard 1974 Porsche 914 Yellow EP 4 Paul Martin 1970 MG Roadster Black PP	P & Q fying (10:00 Time) started at 9:35:25 No. Name Vehicle-Year/Make/Model Color Class Group 30 Michael Kopecky 1971 Porsche 914 Yellow/Orange EP 2 10 David Lee 1959 Austin Healey Sprite Mk I White FP 2 89 Cory Miller 1959 Austin Healey Sprite Blue FP 2 26 Mike Coleman 1972 MG Midget Black Tulip FP 2 25 Steven Coleman 1972 MG Midget Black Tulip FP 2 614 William Pollard 1974 Porsche 914 Yellow EP 2 4 Paul Martin 1970 MG Roadster Black FP 2	P & Q9/9/2.023 09:00fying (10:00 Time) started at 9:35:25No.NameVehicle-Year/Make/ModelColorClassGroupBest Tm30Michael Kopecky1971 Porsche 914Yellow/OrangeEP22:18.27610David Lee1959 Austin Healey Sprite Mk IWhiteFP22:25.34889Cory Miller1959 Austin Healey SpriteBlueFP22:25.55426Mike Coleman1972 MG MidgetBlack TulipFP22:25.55425Steven Coleman1972 MG MidgetBlack TulipFP22:29.302614William Pollard1974 Porsche 914YellowEP22:30.9764Paul Martin1970 MG RoadsterBlackFP22:38.627	P & Q9/9/2 023 09:00fying (10:00 Time) started at 9:35:25No.NameVehicle-Year/Make/ModelColorClassGroupBest TmIn Lap30Michael Kopecky1971 Porsche 914Yellow/OrangeEP22:18.276510David Lee1959 Austin Healey Sprite Mk IWhiteFP22:25.348289Cory Miller1959 Austin Healey SpriteBlueFP22:25.392226Mike Coleman1972 MG MidgetBlack TulipFP22:25.554225Steven Coleman1972 MG MidgetBlack TulipFP22:29.3022614William Pollard1974 Porsche 914YellowEP22:30.97644Paul Martin1970 MG RoadsterBlackFP22:38.6273	

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman

CVAA A 1 3 CORINT WINK VINTAGE AUTO RACING

Brad Balles Races & Driver School

62 - P &					Eag	gles Canyon Raceway 2	.750 miles			
	G2 - P & Q				9/9/2023 09:00					
Qualifyin	g (10:00 T	ime) starte	ed at 9:35:25					120	10	▝▅▀▅'
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
30) Michael K	Kopecky									
1	2:20.869	+2.593	9:37:46.863							
2	2:19.443	+1.167	9:40:06.306							
3 4	2:19.154 2:18.644	+0.878 +0.368	9:42:25.460 9:44:44.104							
5	2:18.276		9:47:02.380							
10) David Lee	e									
1	2:29.093	+3.745	9:37:54.850							
2	2:25.348	.0.500	9:40:20.198							
3	2:25.928	+0.580	9:42:46.126							
89) Cory Mille										
1	2:27.809	+2.417	9:38:16.327							
2 3	2:25.392 2:26.651	+1.259	9:40:41.719 9:43:08.370							
4	2:25.406	+0.014	9:45:33.776							
26) Mike Cole	mon									
26) Mike Cole	2:25.759	+0.205	9:37:55.067							
2	2:25.554		9:40:20.621							
25) Steven Co	oleman									
1	2:30.780	+1.478	9:37:58.645							
2	2:29.302		9:40:27.947							
614) William F	Pollard									
1	2:42.586	+11.610	9:38:34.479							
2 3	2:33.383	+2.407	9:41:07.862							
4	2:32.279 2:30.976	+1.303	9:43:40.141 9:46:11.117							
4) Paul Martir 1	n 2:49.751	+11.124	9:38:40.454							
2	2:42.947	+4.320	9:41:23.401							
3	2:38.627		9:44:02.028							
4	2:38.981	+0.354	9:46:41.009							
37) Joanne Le	emmons									
1	2:54.706	+11.838	9:38:43.173							
2	2:47.487 2:45.949	+4.619 +3.081	9:41:30.660 9:44:16.609							
3	2.10.010	.0.001	9:46:59.477							

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill

Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman

Orbits

Brad Balles Races & Driver School

Brad Balles Races & Driver School		Lapchart
Group 2	Eagles Canyon Raceway 2.750 miles	
G2 - P & Q	9/9/2023 09:00	
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:35:25		
Competitors Laps		

David Lee (10) Michael Kopecky (30) Steven Coleman (25) Mike Coleman (26) Joanne Lemmons (37) Cory Miller (89) Paul Martin (4) William Pollard (614)

	Lap	os				
	0	1	2	3	4	5
1	10	30	30	30	30	30
2	30	10	10	10	89	
3	25	26	26	89	614	
4	26	25	25	614	4	
5	37	89	89	4	37	
6	89	614	614	37		
7	4	4	4	_		
8	614	37	37			

Chief Steward - Cathy Barnard

Safety Steward - Berkeley Merrill Regulations Chief - Steven Coleman Orbits

Printed: 9/9/2023 9:51:21 AM

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing